SP-Cap/ Conductive Polymer Aluminum Capacitors (Specialty Polymer Aluminum Capacitors)
Design and specifi cations are each subject to change without notice.  Ask factory for the current technical specifi cations before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
– EEF-6 –
Cap. Polarity bar (Positive)
W.V. codeLot No.
W
2

(mm)
H
(mm)
✽1
Ripple
current
(Ar.m.s.)
✽2
ESR
(mΩ max.)
✽3
Refl ow condition :
260 °C
CX
2
220 7.3 4.3 1.9 5.1 15 EEFCX0D221R 3500
270 7.3 4.3 1.9 5.6 12 EEFCX0D271XR 3500
330
7.3 4.3 1.9 5.1 15 EEFCX0D331R 3500
7.3 4.3 1.9 5.6 12 EEFCX0D331XR 3500
390 7.3 4.3 1.9 5.1 15 EEFCX0D391R 3500
470 7.3 4.3 1.9 5.1 15 EEFCX0D471R 3500
560 7.3 4.3 1.9 5.1 15 EEFCX0D561R 3500
2.5
220 7.3 4.3 1.9 5.1 15 EEFCX0E221R 3500
330 7.3 4.3 1.9 5.1 15 EEFCX0E331R 3500
390 7.3 4.3 1.9 5.1 15 EEFCX0E391R 3500
470 7.3 4.3 1.9 5.1 15 EEFCX0E471R 3500
4
150 7.3 4.3 1.9 5.1 15 EEFCX0G151R 3500
180
7.3 4.3 1.9 5.1 15 EEFCX0G181R 3500
7.3 4.3 1.9 5.6 12 EEFCX0G181XR 3500
220
7.3 4.3 1.9 5.1 15 EEFCX0G221R 3500
7.3 4.3 1.9 5.6 12 EEFCX0G221XR 3500
270 7.3 4.3 1.9 5.1 15 EEFCX0G271R 3500
6.3
100 7.3 4.3 1.9 5.1 15 EEFCX0J101R 3500
120 7.3 4.3 1.9 5.1 15 EEFCX0J121R 3500
150
7.3 4.3 1.9 5.1 15 EEFCX0J151R 3500
7.3 4.3 1.9 5.6 12 EEFCX0J151XR 3500
180 7.3 4.3 1.9 5.1 15 EEFCX0J181R 3500
Temperature Compensation Multipliers for Ripple Current
< 45 °C 45 °C < T < 85 °C 85 °C < T < 105 °C
1.0 0.7 0.25
01 Aug. 2014